

CIN: - L21012PB1980PLC004329

Date: 16.07.2019

Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 539201

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Satia Industries Ltd at National Stock Exchange of India Limited (New Listing)

Dear sir/ Madam,

In Compliance with Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015, we would like to inform you that the National Stock Exchange of India Limited has vide its letter dated 15.07.2019 (Copy enclosed) allowed the listing and dealings of Shares of the Satia Industries Ltd on the Exchange w.e.f. July 17,2019.

This is for your reference and records please.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully, For Satia Industries Ltd

(Rakesh Kumar Dhuria)

17) vn 9

Company Secretary





## National Stock Exchange Of India Limited

Ref: NSE/LIST/85695 July 15, 2019

The Company Secretary Satia Industries Limited Rupana, Muktsar-Malout Road Sri Muktsar Sahib-152032

Kind Attn: Mr. Rakesh Kumar Dhuria

Dear Sir,

Re.: Listing of Equity Shares of Satia Industries Limited (New Listing)

With reference to your application for Listing of Equity Shares of Satia Industries Limited (New Listing) on the Exchange. We are pleased to inform you that the equity shares of the company shall be listed and admitted to dealings on the Exchange w.e.f. July 17, 2019 as per the details given below:

Sr. No.	Description of Securities	Symbol	Series	No. of Securities	Mkt. Lot	Distinctive Numbers
11	Equity shares of Rs. 10/-each fully paid up	SATIA	EQ	1,00,00,000	1	1 to 1,00,00,000

You are requested to mention the symbol and series in all future correspondence. All important information submitted by you pursuant to the various Regulations of SEBI (LODR), 2015 shall be broadcast through our nationwide network to the trading members.

Please note that all critical/price sensitive information and other submissions under SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 shall be provided by the company through online filing facilities provided by the Exchange in electronic platform 'NEAPS' – NSE Electronic Application Processing System (https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/) for quicker and efficient processing of your submissions.

If you require any further clarifications, we shall be glad to oblige.

Yours faithfully, For National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Amit Phatak Deputy Manager

Telephone No	
18002660058	

P.S. Checklist of all the further issues is available on website of the Exchange at the following URL http://www.nseindia.com/content/equities/eq\_checklist.htm

Signer: Amit Maruti Phatak Date: Mon, Jul 15, 2019 19:44:03 IST Location: NSE